MARCH ACTIVITY HIGHLIGHTS

Time
08:00
09:00

10:30

10:30

11:00
12:00

11:00
11:00
12:00

14:00

15:00
17:00

16:00
18:00

20:00

21:00

* Signature

CHAT WITH US

45 min
90 min

30 min

8 hour

45 min

8 hour

8 hour

8 hour

30 min

40 min

40 min

90 min

30 min

@ Charges apply

Duration Activities

Self-Walk on Awana Trail (open daily from SAM — 3PM. Last entry at 2PM) @

Guided Walk/Buggy Ride on ClearWater Way

Jawi Script Art Writing

Explore the beguty and tradition of JAWI calligraphy in this hands-on activity

-
* B8 ®

Wellness Painting Workshop (choose from Sand Art, DiY silicone Coin Bank, Painting by number)

Painting in nature, where creativity meets serenity! Approach your Fun & Activity Team to get your art matenals.

Art & Craft Experience: Canvas Bag Painting & Batik Painting @

A creative hands-on session and explore traditional art for @ unigue souvenirs totake home!

Traditional Malay Games : Congkak and Batu Seremban

Experience the joy of classic Malay games! Perfect for all ages, come and relive the nostalgia of these timeless favourites!

Junior Explorer: Stingless Bee Honey Harvesting
Atour at RWA's Sunflower Garden and you gotto taste the honey!

Fun & Games Hour

Test your skills with guick and exciting mini games. Great for friendly competition and family bonding.

Jawi Script Art Writing

Explore the beouty and tradition of JAWI caligraphy in this hands-on activity.

Nature's Little Planter

A hands-on adventure for young green thumbs!

Junior Little Baker

Create tasty, eye-catching treats for little hands with big imaginations!

Movie Screening (available on Friday & Saturday)

Grab a seat, sit back and immerse yourselfin a great film!

Test Your Ramadan 1Q: Trivia Quiz Edition (available on Saturday & Sunday)
Answer fun and insightful question about Ramadan, its traditions and sign ficance!

Advance confirmation is required

*Schedules are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly approach any of our Fun & Activity Team Members for details.

DISCOVER MORE

TM and © GENTING GROUP. All Rights Reserved

Venue
GNA, Awana Village

GNA, Awana Village

The Atrium (Lobby)
The Atrium (Level 7)
Golf Terrace (Assembly)
The Atrium (Lobby)
The Atrium (Lobby)

Lobby Lounge & The Atrium

The Atrium (Lobby)
The Atrium (Lobby)
Awana Garden’s Class Nook

The Atrium (Level 7)

Lobby Lounge

ale
-:(é Subject to weather conditions Free admission
o

Dining Experiences

GYM

\.

Awana Garden
AfternoonTea: 3pm - 5pm

Hot Pot & Local Cuisine: 3pm - 9:30pm
Lobby | Ext: 53021

Cheeky Grind
Daily: 7am-11pm
Lobby | Ext: 7663

AYU Awana

Sunday - Thursday: 11:30am - 11pm
Friday - Saturday: 11:30am - 12 midnight
Lobby | Ext: 7663

Jom Makan AWANA
Daily: 7am - 11.30am
Lobby | Ext: 7605

Golf Terrace
Daily: 7am - 3pm
Ext: 7423

The Gym @&
7am-—10pm | Lobby
*Access with your room key card

Outdoor Heated Pool

8am - 8pm | Lobby

*Present your tower card to exchange fora
clean fower from the Tower Counter

Hot Tips

/@\ Water Dispenser

DRINKING Available at the Lobby
WATER and every floor in front of Room 552 - 554
N

Free Survival Kit
Self-collection at the Reception

SURVIVALKIT

Free WiFi

Step 1: Connect to <Awana Genting>

Step 2: Enteryour room number

Step 3: Enter the first three letters of your
surame in uppercase

Step 4: Login and stay connected

- .
¢ ‘ Waitch Live!

" Weekend Live Matches
Big Screen at the Lobby

Sports Centre
8am - 8pm | Level 8, Multistory Car Park Complex
*Approach Reception for assistance

EIM Free Shuttle Service

Daily: 7am—=11.15pm (hourly) | Lobby
@} Resorts World Awana < > Swiss Garden Hotel
— < > Genting Highlands Premium Outlets Terminal

Q) o= vetel



