# MARCH ACTIVITY HIGHLIGHTS

Time	Duration	Activities		Venue
08:00	45 min	Self-Walk on Awana Trail (Open daily from 8AM – 3PM. Last entry at 2PM)	\$	GNA, Awana Village
09:00	90 min	Guided Walk/Buggy Ride on ClearWater Way	\$	GNA, Awana Village
10:30	30 min	Jawi Script Art Writing Explore the beauty and tradition of JAWI calligraphy in this hands-on activity	FREE	The Atrium (Lobby)
10:30	8 hour	Traditional Malay Games: Congkak and Batu Seremban Experience the joy of classic Malay games! Perfect for all ages, come and relive the nostalgia of these timeless favourite	FREE FREE	The Atrium (Level 7)
11:00 12:00	45 min	Junior Explorer: Stingless Bee Honey Harvesting  A tour at RWA's Sunflower Garden and you got to taste the honey!	<b>②淡</b> ⑤	Golf Terrace (Assembly)
11:00	8 hour	Wellness Painting Workshop (Choose from Sand Art, DIY Silicone Coin Bank, Painting Painting in nature, where creativity meets serenity! Approach your Fun & Activity Team to get your art materials.	ng by number) 💲	The Atrium (Lobby)
11:00	8 hour	Art & Craft Experience: Canvas Bag Painting & Batik Painting  A creative hands-on session and explore traditional art for a unique souvenirs to take home!	\$	The Atrium (Lobby)
12:00	8 hour	Fun & Games Hour  Test your skills with quick and exciting minigames. Great for friendly competition and family bonding.	FREE	Lobby Lounge & The Atrium
14:00	30 min	Jawi Script Art Writing  Explore the beauty and tradition of JAWI calligraphy in this hands-on activity.	FREE	The Atrium (Lobby)
15:00 17:00	40 min	Nature's Little Planter A hands-on adventure for young green thumbs!	<b>★</b> 🕏 (\$)	The Atrium (Lobby)
16:00 18:00	40 min	Junior Little Baker Create tasty, eye-catching treats for little hands with big imaginations!	<b>★</b> 🖾 (\$)	Awana Garden's Class Nook
20:00	90 min	Movie Screening (available on Friday & Saturday) Grab a seat, sit back and immerse yourself in a great film!	FREE	The Atrium (Level 7)
21:00	30 min	Test Your Ramadan IQ: Trivia Quiz Edition (available on Saturday & Sunday)  Answer fun and insightful question about Ramadan, its traditions and significance!	FREE	Lobby Lounge

Subject to weather conditions

Free admission

Advance confirmation is required

# **Dining Experiences**



#### Awana Garden

Afternoon Tea: 3pm - 5pm Hot Pot & Local Cuisine: 3pm - 9:30pm Lobby | Ext: 53021



#### Cheeky Grind Daily: 7am - 11pm

Lobby | Ext: 7663



#### **AYU Awana**

Sunday - Thursday: 11:30am - 11pm Friday - Saturday: 11:30am - 12 midnight Lobby | Ext: 7663



#### Jom Makan AWANA

Daily: 7am - 11.30am Lobby | Ext: 7605



## **Golf Terrace**

Daily: 7am – 3pm Ext: 7623

## **Hot Tips**



## **Water Dispenser**

Available at the Lobby and every floor in front of Room 552 - 554



## Free Survival Kit

Self-collection at the Reception



#### Free WiFi

Step 1: Connect to < Awana Gentina> Step 2: Enteryour room number Step 3: Enter the first three letters of your surname in uppercase Step 4: Login and stay connected



### Watch Live!

Weekend Live Matches Big Screen at the Lobby

## **Facilities**



## The Gym 16+

8am - 8pm | Lobby

7am - 10pm | Lobby \*Access with your room key card

Outdoor Heated Pool

\*Present your tower card to exchange for a

clean tower from the Tower Counter



## **Sports Centre**

8am - 8pm | Level 8, Multistory Car Park Complex \*Approach Reception for assistance



#### Free Shuttle Service

Daily: 7am - 11.15pm (hourly) | Lobby Resorts World Awana < > Swiss Garden Hotel < > Gentina Highlands Premium Outlets Terminal

\*Schedules are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly approach any of our Fun & Activity Team Members for details.

CHAT WITH US DISCOVER MORE





(\$) Charges apply

